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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior D Men

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

 # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 445 Colin Lee Puget Sound Speedskating 38000 5 1 0:55.126
2 456 Ashwin Konduru Midway Speedskating 27200 11 2 0:57.720
3 434 Enoch Jeon Puget Sound Speedskating 26687 18 1 0:55.480
4 401 Tariq Elattaoui Midway Speedskating 21760 15 3 0:59.100
5 390 Dakoda Quant Midway Speedskating 12328 28 5 1:01.340
6 412 Kevin Liu Midway Speedskating 11837 16 4 1:01.070
7 393 John Tepe Midway Speedskating 11672 27 5 1:01.740
8 489 Atticus Matthes Midway Speedskating 9862 32 6 1:04.240
9 416 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook Speedskating Club 7889 34 7 1:05.440
10 430 Zongyuan Yu Midway Speedskating 6946 36 8 1:04.960
11 492 Alexandr Polus Northbrook Speedskating Club 5772 39 9 1:04.700
12 467 James Ribecky Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 5221 41 9 1:05.550
13 423 Davin Noe Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 3479 48 11 1:05.290
14 478 Evan Krumholz Midway Speedskating 2474 54 13 1:27.700
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior C Men

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

 # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 414 Samuel Chamberlain Midway Speedskating 33277 9 1 1:31.277
2 425 Landon Bogee Midway Speedskating 32400 8 1 1:31.980
3 436 Jeremy Song Puget Sound Speedskating 27520 11 2 1:32.810
4 403 Adriel Elrond Gica Puget Sound Speedskating 23040 14 3 1:32.520
5 447 Kieran Collins Madison Speedskating Club 17408 19 4 1:35.610
6 458 Johannes Anderson Midway Speedskating 13927 23 5 1:49.300
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior B Men

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

 # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 440 Calvin Joonhyuk Im Puget Sound Speedskating 36400 6 1 2:51.447
2 453 Patrick Kosel Midway Speedskating 29120 10 2 2:51.510
3 429 Aiden Meacham Colorado Gold Speedskating 28496 11 1 2:52.510
4 410 Finn Siebert Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 22016 15 3 2:52.040
5 461 Edward Nagel Midway Speedskating 18432 18 4 2:52.210
6 418 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 13108 24 6 2:52.760
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Jr A / Senior Men

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

 # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 408 Leo Drossos-Thompson Northbrook Speedskating Club 38000 5 1 2:52.204
2 426 Zachary Jensen Midway Speedskating 32400 8 1 2:53.650
3 397 Ryan Olijnyk Northbrook Speedskating Club 25920 12 2 2:55.730
4 460 Riley Martin (Sr) Midway Speedskating 21760 15 3 2:55.910
5 435 Noah Lopez (Sr) Direct 16384 20 5 2:57.440
6 419 Joshua Schwartz Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 13108 24 6 3:02.060
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Combined Masters

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

 # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 452 Bruce Guthrie (M 60-64) Whatcom Speed Skating 40000 4 1 1:54.395
2 395 Richard Fuhr (M 60-64) Park Ridge Speedskating Club 28800 10 2 1:56.580
3 499 Paul Pudaite (M 60-64) Glen Ellyn Speedskating 28800 10 2 1:57.000
4 483 James Gil de Lamadrid (M 65-69) Potomac Speedskating 17408 19 4 2:02.960
5 437 Anthony Salvati (M 50-54) Gateway Speedskating 16433 21 4 2:02.600
6 404 Gary Groen (M 75-79) Twin Cities Speedskating 14951 22 4 2:04.830
7 477 Gretchen Hower (W 60-64) Glen Ellyn Speedskating 11140 27 6 2:08.340
8 421 James Beatson (M 70-74) Direct 8912 31 7 2:20.700
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior D Women

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

 # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 472 Valery Molinares Rodriguez Midway Speedskating 40000 4 1 1:01.978
2 394 Juliette Song Puget Sound Speedskating 27520 11 2 1:02.940
3 439 Allison La Puget Sound Speedskating 26496 12 2 1:09.580
4 496 Kaylin La Puget Sound Speedskating 23040 14 3 1:04.270
5 432 Libby Anderson Midway Speedskating 15770 21 4 1:08.070
6 417 Hazel Joyer Midway Speedskating 14746 22 5 1:09.800
7 428 Stella Ruiz Direct 10484 28 7 1:11.160
8 405 Abigail Liu Direct 8388 32 8 1:17.790
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior C Women

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

 # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 422 Evie (Genevieve) Forrer Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 38000 5 1 1:38.397
2 433 Elena Stave Midway Speedskating 31120 9 1 1:38.550
3 400 Vonna Shill Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 25920 12 2 1:41.680
4 444 Finnley D'Card Puget Sound Speedskating 19712 17 3 1:45.160
5 457 Kaitlyn Lee Puget Sound Speedskating 17418 20 3 1:45.440
6 411 Kassidy Gonzalez McGlauchlen Midway Speedskating 13271 24 5 1:46.590
7 391 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 12615 25 5 1:45.320
8 468 Samantha Lee Northbrook Speedskating Club 8388 32 8 2:06.190
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Event List

Legend

Points  Sum of Points in Division
CDR  Sum of Distance Rank in Division
BDR  Best Distance Rank in Division
Best Time  Best Finish Time in Division (Middle Distance)

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Jr B / Senior Women

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION

 # Name Affiliation Points CDR BDR Best
Time

1 415 Elise Stave Midway Speedskating 34400 7 1 2:26.503
2 407 Leah Choi Puget Sound Speedskating 29120 10 2 2:26.670
3 441 Samantha Scheffler (Sr) Danbury Speedskating 28192 12 1 2:29.140
4 396 Selena Su Garden State Speedskating 22016 15 3 2:27.110
5 488 Keeley Whitcomb Midway Speedskating 20736 16 3 2:27.360
6 494 Audrey Han Puget Sound Speedskating 13108 24 6 2:40.840

 



2024 Long Track Age Group Nationals - 02/03/2024

Roseville, Minnesota   USA
John Rose Minnesota Oval

Event 1: Age Group Natl Men - 500M  - By Rank

TimeRank Skater Name Class Behind PointsPair / Lane

1 Jensen, Zachary MA2 0.00039.78 39.78018 O

2 Im, Calvin MB2 0.04939.83 39.83017 O

3 Kosel, Patrick MB2 0.25940.04 40.04017 I

4 Drossos-Thompson, Leo MA1 0.62940.41 40.41020 O

5 Chamberlain, Sam MC2 1.00040.78 40.78013 O

6 Meacham, Aiden MB2 2.11941.90 41.90016 O

7 Martin, Riley MSA 2.42942.21 42.21019 O

8 Nagel, Eddie MB2 2.82942.61 42.61015 O

9 Olijnyk, Ryan MA1 2.83942.62 42.62018 I

10 Siebert, Finn MB2 3.01942.80 42.80016 I

11 Bogee, Landon MC1 3.03042.81 42.81012 O

12 Song, Jeremy MC2 4.01943.80(3) 43.80014 O

13 Lee, Colin MYA 4.01943.80(8) 43.8009 I

14 Kurowski, Matthew MB1 4.57944.36 44.36015 I

15 Lopez, Noah MSA 5.42045.20 45.20019 I

16 Gica, Adriel Elrond MC2 5.93045.71 45.71014 I

17 Collins, Kieran MC2 6.32946.11 46.11013 I

18 Schwartz, Josh MA1 6.76946.55 46.55020 I

19 Konduru, Ashwin MYA 6.82046.60 46.60011 I

20 Elattaoui, Tariq MYA 8.54948.33 48.33010 I

21 Liu, Kevin MYA 9.19948.98 48.9809 O

22 Quant, Dakoda MYB 11.11050.89 50.89011 O

23 Matthes, Atticus MYA 11.58951.37 51.3705 O

24 Tepe, John MYA 11.89051.67 51.6706 I
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2024 Long Track Age Group Nationals - 02/03/2024

Roseville, Minnesota   USA
John Rose Minnesota Oval

25 Trinidad, Eben Emmanuel MYA 12.37952.16 52.1608 I

26 Anderson, Johannes MC1 13.03052.81 52.81012 I

27 Polus, Alexandr MYA 14.04053.82 53.8206 O

28 Yu, Zongyuan MYB 14.15953.94 53.9408 O

29 Noe, Davin MYB 15.29955.08 55.0805 I

30 Ribecky, James MYB 15.43955.22 55.2207 O

31 Guthrie, Bruce M60 16.14955.93 55.9304 O

32 Jeon, Enoch MYA 18.93958.72 58.72010 O

33 Pudaite, Paul M60 20.4391:00.22 60.2202 O

34 Fuhr, Richard M60 20.6291:00.41 60.4104 I

35 Groen, Gary M75 22.4091:02.19 62.1902 I

36 Gil de Lamadrid, Jim M65 22.7901:02.57 62.5701 I

37 Hower, Gretchen L60 23.6991:03.48 63.4801 O

38 Beatson, Jim M75 27.9891:07.77M 67.7703 I

39 Krumholz, Evan MYB 28.5901:08.37 68.3707 I

DQ Salvati, Anthony M50  -- --  --3 O
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2024 Long Track Age Group Nationals - 02/03/2024

Roseville, Minnesota   USA
John Rose Minnesota Oval

Event 2: Age Group Natl  Women - 500M  - By Rank

TimeRank Skater Name Class Behind PointsPair / Lane

1 Scheffler, Samantha LN3 0.00045.66 45.66011 I

2 Stave, Elena LC1 0.59046.25 46.2507 I

3 Stave, Elise LB1 0.66046.32 46.3209 I

4 Whitcomb, Keeley LB1 0.80046.46 46.46011 O

5 Choi, Leah LB1 1.68047.34 47.3409 O

6 Forrer, Evie LC2 1.93047.59 47.5906 O

7 Lee, Kaitlyn LC2 2.08047.74 47.7405 O

8 Su, Selena LB1 2.42048.08 48.08010 I

9 Shill, Vonna LC1 3.18048.84 48.8408 I

10 Han, Audrey LB1 3.39049.05 49.05010 O

11 Molinares, Valery LYA 4.77050.43 50.4304 O

12 D'Card, Finnley LC2 5.08050.74 50.7406 I

13 La, Allison LYA 5.67051.33 51.3301 I

14 Gonzalez McGlauchlen, Kassidy LC1 7.16052.82 52.8208 O

15 La, Kaylin LYA 7.43053.09 53.0901 O

16 Song, Juliet LYA 7.64053.30 53.3003 O

17 Javorsky, Juliet LC2 9.22054.88 54.8805 I

18 Joyer, Hazel LYB 10.49056.15 56.1502 I

19 Anderson, Libby LYA 10.72056.38 56.3802 O

20 Ruiz, Stella LYA 12.72058.38 58.3803 I

21 Lee, Samantha LC1 15.3901:01.05 61.0507 O

22 Liu, Abigail LYB 18.2101:03.87 63.8704 I
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Junior D Women's 500 Finals Event #7

A Final Race #701

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior D Women's 500 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 472 Valery Molinares Rodriguez Midway Speedskating 0:50.430
2 439 Allison La Puget Sound Speedskating 0:51.330
3 496 Kaylin La Puget Sound Speedskating 0:53.090
4 394 Juliette Song Puget Sound Speedskating 0:53.300
5 417 Hazel Joyer Midway Speedskating 0:56.150
6 432 Libby Anderson Midway Speedskating 0:56.380
7 428 Stella Ruiz Direct 0:58.380
8 405 Abigail Liu Direct 1:03.870
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Junior D Women's 600 Finals Event #19

A Final Race #1901

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior D Women's 600 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 472 Valery Molinares Rodriguez Midway Speedskating 1:01.978
2 394 Juliette Song Puget Sound Speedskating 1:02.940
3 496 Kaylin La Puget Sound Speedskating 1:04.270
4 432 Libby Anderson Midway Speedskating 1:08.070
5 439 Allison La Puget Sound Speedskating 1:09.580
6 417 Hazel Joyer Midway Speedskating 1:09.800
7 428 Stella Ruiz Direct 1:11.160
8 405 Abigail Liu Direct 1:17.790
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Group A Picking 3 Event #22

Heat 1 of 2 Race #2201

Heat 2 of 2 Race #2202

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior D Women's 400 Semi-Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 472 Valery Molinares Rodriguez Midway Speedskating 0:42.256 Q
2 439 Allison La Puget Sound Speedskating 0:43.800 Q
3 432 Libby Anderson Midway Speedskating 0:46.980 Q
4 405 Abigail Liu Direct 0:52.440

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 394 Juliette Song Puget Sound Speedskating 0:43.384 Q
2 496 Kaylin La Puget Sound Speedskating 0:43.570 Q
3 417 Hazel Joyer Midway Speedskating 0:46.520 Q
4 428 Stella Ruiz Direct 0:46.660
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Junior D Women's 400 Finals Event #30

B Final Race #3001

A Final Race #3002

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior D Women's 400 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 428 Stella Ruiz Direct 0:50.093
2 405 Abigail Liu Direct 0:52.560

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 472 Valery Molinares Rodriguez Midway Speedskating 0:40.803
2 439 Allison La Puget Sound Speedskating 0:40.930
3 394 Juliette Song Puget Sound Speedskating 0:42.200
4 496 Kaylin La Puget Sound Speedskating 0:42.360
5 432 Libby Anderson Midway Speedskating 0:44.430
6 417 Hazel Joyer Midway Speedskating 0:45.270
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Junior D Women's 800 Finals Event #40

A Final Race #4001

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior D Women's 800 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 472 Valery Molinares Rodriguez Midway Speedskating 1:26.275
2 394 Juliette Song Puget Sound Speedskating 1:26.490
3 439 Allison La Puget Sound Speedskating 1:27.620
4 496 Kaylin La Puget Sound Speedskating 1:27.800
5 417 Hazel Joyer Midway Speedskating 1:34.360
6 432 Libby Anderson Midway Speedskating 1:37.120
7 428 Stella Ruiz Direct 1:42.270
8 405 Abigail Liu Direct 1:49.000
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Junior D Men's 500 Finals Event #1

A Final Race #101

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior D Men's 500 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 445 Colin Lee Puget Sound Speedskating 0:43.800
2 456 Ashwin Konduru Midway Speedskating 0:46.600
3 401 Tariq Elattaoui Midway Speedskating 0:48.330
4 412 Kevin Liu Midway Speedskating 0:48.980
5 390 Dakoda Quant Midway Speedskating 0:50.890
6 489 Atticus Matthes Midway Speedskating 0:51.370
7 393 John Tepe Midway Speedskating 0:51.670
8 416 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook Speedskating Club 0:52.160
9 492 Alexandr Polus Northbrook Speedskating Club 0:53.880
10 430 Zongyuan Yu Midway Speedskating 0:53.980
11 423 Davin Noe Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 0:55.080
12 467 James Ribecky Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 0:55.220
13 434 Enoch Jeon Puget Sound Speedskating 0:58.720
14 478 Evan Krumholz Midway Speedskating 1:08.370
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Group A Picking 3+(1) Event #11

Heat 1 of 2 Race #1101

Heat 2 of 2 Race #1102

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior D Men's 600 Semi-Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 445 Colin Lee Puget Sound Speedskating 0:57.325 Q
2 434 Enoch Jeon Puget Sound Speedskating 0:57.530 Q
3 412 Kevin Liu Midway Speedskating 1:01.070 Q
4 390 Dakoda Quant Midway Speedskating 1:01.790 Q
5 492 Alexandr Polus Northbrook Speedskating Club 1:04.700
6 467 James Ribecky Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 1:12.250
7 416 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook Speedskating Club 1:15.650

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 456 Ashwin Konduru Midway Speedskating 1:02.530 Q
2 401 Tariq Elattaoui Midway Speedskating 1:02.670 Q
3 393 John Tepe Midway Speedskating 1:02.940 Q
4 489 Atticus Matthes Midway Speedskating 1:04.240
5 430 Zongyuan Yu Midway Speedskating 1:04.960
6 423 Davin Noe Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 1:05.290
7 478 Evan Krumholz Midway Speedskating 1:27.700
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Junior D Men's 600 Finals Event #20

B Final Race #2001

A Final Race #2002

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior D Men's 600 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 416 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook Speedskating Club 1:05.440
2 467 James Ribecky Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 1:05.550
3 492 Alexandr Polus Northbrook Speedskating Club 1:05.690
4 430 Zongyuan Yu Midway Speedskating 1:06.390
5 423 Davin Noe Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 1:09.890
6 489 Atticus Matthes Midway Speedskating 1:12.830
7 478 Evan Krumholz Midway Speedskating 1:39.970

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 445 Colin Lee Puget Sound Speedskating 0:55.126
2 434 Enoch Jeon Puget Sound Speedskating 0:55.480
3 456 Ashwin Konduru Midway Speedskating 0:57.720
4 401 Tariq Elattaoui Midway Speedskating 0:59.100
5 390 Dakoda Quant Midway Speedskating 1:01.340
6 393 John Tepe Midway Speedskating 1:01.740

412 Kevin Liu Midway Speedskating DNS
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Group A Picking 3 Event #23

Heat 1 of 2 Race #2301

Heat 2 of 2 Race #2302

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior D Men's 400 Semi-Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 445 Colin Lee Puget Sound Speedskating 0:37.521 Q
2 434 Enoch Jeon Puget Sound Speedskating 0:37.680 Q
3 390 Dakoda Quant Midway Speedskating 0:42.400 Q
4 492 Alexandr Polus Northbrook Speedskating Club 0:43.070
5 489 Atticus Matthes Midway Speedskating 0:43.450
6 423 Davin Noe Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 0:48.320
7 478 Evan Krumholz Midway Speedskating 0:58.230

 # Name Affiliation Time Qual.

1 456 Ashwin Konduru Midway Speedskating 0:40.536 Q
2 401 Tariq Elattaoui Midway Speedskating 0:40.800 Q
3 393 John Tepe Midway Speedskating 0:42.630 Q
4 416 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook Speedskating Club 0:42.970
5 467 James Ribecky Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 0:43.910
6 430 Zongyuan Yu Midway Speedskating 0:44.090
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Junior D Men's 400 Finals Event #31

B Final Race #3101

A Final Race #3102

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior D Men's 400 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 489 Atticus Matthes Midway Speedskating 0:43.586
2 430 Zongyuan Yu Midway Speedskating 0:43.770
3 492 Alexandr Polus Northbrook Speedskating Club 0:43.930
4 467 James Ribecky Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 0:44.270
5 416 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook Speedskating Club 0:50.270
6 423 Davin Noe Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 0:58.150
7 478 Evan Krumholz Midway Speedskating 0:53.150

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 445 Colin Lee Puget Sound Speedskating 0:36.733
2 434 Enoch Jeon Puget Sound Speedskating 0:36.930
3 456 Ashwin Konduru Midway Speedskating 0:37.460
4 401 Tariq Elattaoui Midway Speedskating 0:38.930
5 393 John Tepe Midway Speedskating 0:41.770

390 Dakoda Quant Midway Speedskating DNS
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Junior D Men's 800 Finals Event #41

A Final Race #4101

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior D Men's 800 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 434 Enoch Jeon Puget Sound Speedskating 1:13.888
2 445 Colin Lee Puget Sound Speedskating 1:14.120
3 456 Ashwin Konduru Midway Speedskating 1:14.560
4 401 Tariq Elattaoui Midway Speedskating 1:17.710
5 412 Kevin Liu Midway Speedskating 1:22.220
6 489 Atticus Matthes Midway Speedskating 1:22.800
7 416 Eben Emmanuel Trinidad Northbrook Speedskating Club 1:23.000
8 430 Zongyuan Yu Midway Speedskating 1:23.150
9 393 John Tepe Midway Speedskating 1:23.330
10 467 James Ribecky Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 1:24.060
11 492 Alexandr Polus Northbrook Speedskating Club 1:32.300
12 390 Dakoda Quant Midway Speedskating 1:58.740
13 423 Davin Noe Wisconsin Speed Skating Club FNT
13 478 Evan Krumholz Midway Speedskating FNT
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Junior C Women's 500 Finals Event #8

A Final Race #801

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior C Women's 500 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 433 Elena Stave Midway Speedskating 0:46.240
2 422 Evie (Genevieve) Forrer Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 0:47.590
3 457 Kaitlyn Lee Puget Sound Speedskating 0:47.740
4 400 Vonna Shill Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 0:48.840
5 444 Finnley D'Card Puget Sound Speedskating 0:50.740
6 411 Kassidy Gonzalez McGlauchlen Midway Speedskating 0:52.820
7 391 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 0:54.880
8 468 Samantha Lee Northbrook Speedskating Club 1:01.050
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Junior C Women's 1000 Finals Event #17

A Final Race #1701

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior C Women's 1000 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 422 Evie (Genevieve) Forrer Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 1:38.397
2 433 Elena Stave Midway Speedskating 1:38.550
3 400 Vonna Shill Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 1:41.680
4 444 Finnley D'Card Puget Sound Speedskating 1:45.160
5 391 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 1:45.320
6 457 Kaitlyn Lee Puget Sound Speedskating 1:45.440
7 411 Kassidy Gonzalez McGlauchlen Midway Speedskating 1:46.590
8 468 Samantha Lee Northbrook Speedskating Club 2:06.190
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Junior C Women's 800 Finals Event #28

A Final Race #2801

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior C Women's 800 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 422 Evie (Genevieve) Forrer Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 1:16.866
2 433 Elena Stave Midway Speedskating 1:17.000
3 400 Vonna Shill Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 1:18.060
4 457 Kaitlyn Lee Puget Sound Speedskating 1:18.840
5 444 Finnley D'Card Puget Sound Speedskating 1:22.090
6 411 Kassidy Gonzalez McGlauchlen Midway Speedskating 1:25.460
7 391 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 1:26.650
8 468 Samantha Lee Northbrook Speedskating Club 1:42.490
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Junior C Women's 1500 Finals Event #38

A Final Race #3801

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior C Women's 1500 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 422 Evie (Genevieve) Forrer Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 2:39.477
2 400 Vonna Shill Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 2:46.020
3 444 Finnley D'Card Puget Sound Speedskating 2:49.150
4 433 Elena Stave Midway Speedskating 2:51.650
5 411 Kassidy Gonzalez McGlauchlen Midway Speedskating 2:55.770
6 391 Juliet Javorsky Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 2:58.220
7 457 Kaitlyn Lee Puget Sound Speedskating 3:07.620
8 468 Samantha Lee Northbrook Speedskating Club 3:28.620
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Junior C Men's 500 Finals Event #2

A Final Race #201

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior C Men's 500 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 414 Samuel Chamberlain Midway Speedskating 0:40.780
2 425 Landon Bogee Midway Speedskating 0:42.810
3 436 Jeremy Song Puget Sound Speedskating 0:43.800
4 403 Adriel Elrond Gica Puget Sound Speedskating 0:45.710
5 447 Kieran Collins Madison Speedskating Club 0:46.110
6 458 Johannes Anderson Midway Speedskating 0:52.810
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Junior C Men's 1000 Finals Event #18

A Final Race #1801

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior C Men's 1000 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 414 Samuel Chamberlain Midway Speedskating 1:31.277
2 425 Landon Bogee Midway Speedskating 1:31.980
3 403 Adriel Elrond Gica Puget Sound Speedskating 1:32.520
4 436 Jeremy Song Puget Sound Speedskating 1:32.810
5 447 Kieran Collins Madison Speedskating Club 1:35.610
6 458 Johannes Anderson Midway Speedskating 1:49.300
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Junior C Men's 800 Finals Event #29

A Final Race #2901

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior C Men's 800 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 414 Samuel Chamberlain Midway Speedskating 1:06.144
2 436 Jeremy Song Puget Sound Speedskating 1:06.840
3 425 Landon Bogee Midway Speedskating 1:09.000
4 403 Adriel Elrond Gica Puget Sound Speedskating 1:10.020
5 447 Kieran Collins Madison Speedskating Club 1:11.400
6 458 Johannes Anderson Midway Speedskating 1:26.840

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 11:03 AM
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Junior C Men's 1500 Finals Event #39

A Final Race #3901

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior C Men's 1500 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 425 Landon Bogee Midway Speedskating 2:54.422
2 436 Jeremy Song Puget Sound Speedskating 2:54.960
3 403 Adriel Elrond Gica Puget Sound Speedskating 2:55.600
4 447 Kieran Collins Madison Speedskating Club 2:58.060
5 458 Johannes Anderson Midway Speedskating 3:05.520
6 414 Samuel Chamberlain Midway Speedskating 3:26.590

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Saturday at 10:49 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Junior B Men's 500 Finals Event #3

A Final Race #301

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior B Men's 500 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 440 Calvin Joonhyuk Im Puget Sound Speedskating 0:39.830
2 453 Patrick Kosel Midway Speedskating 0:40.040
3 429 Aiden Meacham Colorado Gold Speedskating 0:41.900
4 461 Edward Nagel Midway Speedskating 0:42.600
5 410 Finn Siebert Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 0:42.800
6 418 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 0:44.360

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Saturday at 11:53 AM
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Junior B Men's 1500 Finals Event #14

A Final Race #1401

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior B Men's 1500 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 440 Calvin Joonhyuk Im Puget Sound Speedskating 2:51.447
2 453 Patrick Kosel Midway Speedskating 2:51.510
3 410 Finn Siebert Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 2:52.040
4 461 Edward Nagel Midway Speedskating 2:52.210
5 429 Aiden Meacham Colorado Gold Speedskating 2:52.510
6 418 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 2:52.760

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 9:58 AM
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Junior B Men's 1000 Finals Event #25

A Final Race #2501

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior B Men's 1000 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 440 Calvin Joonhyuk Im Puget Sound Speedskating 1:28.890
2 429 Aiden Meacham Colorado Gold Speedskating 1:29.000
3 410 Finn Siebert Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 1:29.090
4 453 Patrick Kosel Midway Speedskating 1:29.270
5 461 Edward Nagel Midway Speedskating 1:29.460
6 418 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 1:29.840

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 10:57 AM
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Junior B Men's 3000 Finals Event #35

A Final Race #3501

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Junior B Men's 3000 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 429 Aiden Meacham Colorado Gold Speedskating 4:36.430
2 453 Patrick Kosel Midway Speedskating 4:37.200
3 440 Calvin Joonhyuk Im Puget Sound Speedskating 4:38.090
4 410 Finn Siebert Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 4:38.240
5 461 Edward Nagel Midway Speedskating 4:43.150
6 418 Matthew Kurowski Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 4:49.710

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Saturday at 11:44 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Jr B / Senior Women's 500 Finals Event #9

A Final Race #901

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Jr B / Senior Women's 500 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 441 Samantha Scheffler (Sr) Danbury Speedskating 0:45.660
2 415 Elise Stave Midway Speedskating 0:46.320
3 488 Keeley Whitcomb Midway Speedskating 0:46.460
4 407 Leah Choi Puget Sound Speedskating 0:47.340
5 396 Selena Su Garden State Speedskating 0:48.080
6 494 Audrey Han Puget Sound Speedskating 0:49.050

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Saturday at 11:49 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Jr B / Senior Women's 1500 Finals Event #13

A Final Race #1301

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Jr B / Senior Women's 1500 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 415 Elise Stave Midway Speedskating 2:26.503
2 407 Leah Choi Puget Sound Speedskating 2:26.670
3 396 Selena Su Garden State Speedskating 2:27.110
4 488 Keeley Whitcomb Midway Speedskating 2:27.360
5 441 Samantha Scheffler (Sr) Danbury Speedskating 2:29.140
6 494 Audrey Han Puget Sound Speedskating 2:40.840

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 9:21 AM
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Jr B / Senior Women's 1000 Finals Event #24

A Final Race #2401

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Jr B / Senior Women's 1000 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 441 Samantha Scheffler (Sr) Danbury Speedskating 1:39.754
2 407 Leah Choi Puget Sound Speedskating 1:39.900
3 415 Elise Stave Midway Speedskating 1:39.930
4 396 Selena Su Garden State Speedskating 1:40.090
5 488 Keeley Whitcomb Midway Speedskating 1:40.220
6 494 Audrey Han Puget Sound Speedskating 1:43.960

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 10:59 AM
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Jr B / Senior Women's 3000 Finals Event #34

A Final Race #3401

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Jr B / Senior Women's 3000 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 415 Elise Stave Midway Speedskating 5:55.656
2 407 Leah Choi Puget Sound Speedskating 5:55.680
3 396 Selena Su Garden State Speedskating 5:55.960
4 488 Keeley Whitcomb Midway Speedskating 5:56.120
5 441 Samantha Scheffler (Sr) Danbury Speedskating 5:58.710
6 494 Audrey Han Puget Sound Speedskating 6:02.060

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Saturday at 10:51 AM
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Jr A / Senior Men's 500 Finals Event #4

A Final Race #401

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Jr A / Senior Men's 500 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 426 Zachary Jensen Midway Speedskating 0:39.780
2 408 Leo Drossos-Thompson Northbrook Speedskating Club 0:40.410
3 460 Riley Martin (Sr) Midway Speedskating 0:42.210
4 397 Ryan Olijnyk Northbrook Speedskating Club 0:42.620
5 435 Noah Lopez (Sr) Direct 0:45.200
6 419 Joshua Schwartz Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 0:46.550

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Saturday at 11:59 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Jr A / Senior Men's 1500 Finals Event #15

A Final Race #1501

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Jr A / Senior Men's 1500 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 408 Leo Drossos-Thompson Northbrook Speedskating Club 2:52.204
2 426 Zachary Jensen Midway Speedskating 2:53.650
3 397 Ryan Olijnyk Northbrook Speedskating Club 2:55.730
4 460 Riley Martin (Sr) Midway Speedskating 2:55.910
5 435 Noah Lopez (Sr) Direct 2:57.440
6 419 Joshua Schwartz Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 3:02.060

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 9:27 AM
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Jr A / Senior Men's 1000 Finals Event #26

A Final Race #2601

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Jr A / Senior Men's 1000 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 408 Leo Drossos-Thompson Northbrook Speedskating Club 1:40.797
2 426 Zachary Jensen Midway Speedskating 1:42.520
3 397 Ryan Olijnyk Northbrook Speedskating Club 1:42.960
4 460 Riley Martin (Sr) Midway Speedskating 1:43.150
5 435 Noah Lopez (Sr) Direct 1:44.020
6 419 Joshua Schwartz Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 1:44.240

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 10:54 AM
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Jr A / Senior Men's 3000 Finals Event #36

A Final Race #3601

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Jr A / Senior Men's 3000 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 408 Leo Drossos-Thompson Northbrook Speedskating Club 4:35.351
2 397 Ryan Olijnyk Northbrook Speedskating Club 4:39.270
3 426 Zachary Jensen Midway Speedskating 4:49.240
4 460 Riley Martin (Sr) Midway Speedskating 4:49.840
5 435 Noah Lopez (Sr) Direct 4:50.200
6 419 Joshua Schwartz Wisconsin Speed Skating Club 5:10.120

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Saturday at 10:49 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Combined Masters' 500 Finals Event #5

A Final Race #501

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Combined Masters' 500 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 452 Bruce Guthrie (M 60-64) Whatcom Speed Skating 0:05.593
2 499 Paul Pudaite (M 60-64) Glen Ellyn Speedskating 1:00.220
3 395 Richard Fuhr (M 60-64) Park Ridge Speedskating Club 1:00.410
4 404 Gary Groen (M 75-79) Twin Cities Speedskating 1:02.190
5 483 James Gil de Lamadrid (M 65-69) Potomac Speedskating 1:02.570
6 477 Gretchen Hower (W 60-64) Glen Ellyn Speedskating 1:03.480
7 421 James Beatson (M 70-74) Direct 1:07.770

437 Anthony Salvati (M 50-54) Gateway Speedskating PEN

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Saturday at 12:36 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Combined Masters' 1000 Finals Event #16

A Final Race #1601

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Combined Masters' 1000 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 452 Bruce Guthrie (M 60-64) Whatcom Speed Skating 1:54.395
2 395 Richard Fuhr (M 60-64) Park Ridge Speedskating Club 1:56.580
3 499 Paul Pudaite (M 60-64) Glen Ellyn Speedskating 1:57.000
4 437 Anthony Salvati (M 50-54) Gateway Speedskating 2:02.600
5 483 James Gil de Lamadrid (M 65-69) Potomac Speedskating 2:02.960
6 404 Gary Groen (M 75-79) Twin Cities Speedskating 2:04.830
7 477 Gretchen Hower (W 60-64) Glen Ellyn Speedskating 2:08.340
8 421 James Beatson (M 70-74) Direct 2:20.700

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 9:35 AM

 Page 1 of 1

Combined Masters' 800 Finals Event #27

A Final Race #2701

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Combined Masters' 800 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 452 Bruce Guthrie (M 60-64) Whatcom Speed Skating 1:29.937
2 499 Paul Pudaite (M 60-64) Glen Ellyn Speedskating 1:30.430
3 395 Richard Fuhr (M 60-64) Park Ridge Speedskating Club 1:31.870
4 437 Anthony Salvati (M 50-54) Gateway Speedskating 1:35.590
5 483 James Gil de Lamadrid (M 65-69) Potomac Speedskating 1:40.840
6 404 Gary Groen (M 75-79) Twin Cities Speedskating 1:42.430
7 477 Gretchen Hower (W 60-64) Glen Ellyn Speedskating 1:42.620
8 421 James Beatson (M 70-74) Direct 1:44.430

 



Tempus Competition Software Printed on Sunday at 10:48 AM
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Combined Masters' 1500 Finals Event #37

A Final Race #3701

2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Combined Masters' 1500 Finals

RESULTS

 # Name Affiliation Time

1 452 Bruce Guthrie (M 60-64) Whatcom Speed Skating 3:05.357
2 395 Richard Fuhr (M 60-64) Park Ridge Speedskating Club 3:06.020
3 499 Paul Pudaite (M 60-64) Glen Ellyn Speedskating 3:06.360
4 483 James Gil de Lamadrid (M 65-69) Potomac Speedskating 3:07.770
5 437 Anthony Salvati (M 50-54) Gateway Speedskating 3:08.330
6 404 Gary Groen (M 75-79) Twin Cities Speedskating 3:10.490
7 477 Gretchen Hower (W 60-64) Glen Ellyn Speedskating 3:23.520
8 421 James Beatson (M 70-74) Direct 3:26.490

 



2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals

Event 44 - Women's Team Pursuit - 6 Laps 

1 Team:  Midway Speedskating Club (#1) Finishing Straight 03:55.01
Elise Stave

Elena Stave

Keeley Whitcomb

2 Team:  Puget Sound Speedskating Club (#1) Crossing Straight 04:00.89
Leah Choi

Audrey Han

Finnley D'Card

Kaitlyn Lee

3 Team:  Wisconsin Speedskating Club Finishing Straight 04:12.13
Juliet Javorsky

Vonna Shill

Evie Forrer

4 Team:  Puget Sound Speedskating Club (#2) Crossing Straight 04:36.04
Juliette Song

Allison La

Kaylin La

5 Team:  Midway Speedskating Club (#2) Finishing Straight 04:50.57
Valery Molinares

Hazel Joyner

Kassidy Gonzales

Libby Anderson
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2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event 44 (continued) - Junior C/D Men Team Pursuit - 6 Laps 

1 Team:  #2 (Midway) Crossing Straight 03:40.02
Sam Chamberlain

Landon Bogee

Ashwin Konduru

Kieran Collins

2 Team #3 (Puget Sound/Midway) Finishing Straight 04:07.92
Tariq Elattaoui

Enoch Jeon

Dakoda Quant

John Tepe

3 Team #4 (Northbrook/Midway) Crossing Straight 04:36.04
Eben Trinidad

Alexandr Polus

Kevin Liu

Jack Yu

4 Team #1 (Wisconsin/Midway) Finishing Straight 04:41.04
Davin Noe

Atticus Matthes

Evan Krumholz

Johannes Anderson
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2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event 44 (continued) - Master Men Team Pursuit - 6 Laps 

1 Team:  #2 Crossing Straight 05:09.48
Richard Fuhr

Paul Pudiate

Bruce Guthrie

2 Team:  #1 Finishing Straight 05:23.02
Jim Gil de Lamadrid

Gary Groen
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2024 US Long Track Age Group Nationals
Event 45 - Men's Team Pursuit - 8 Laps 

1 Team:  Illinois Crossing Straight 04:48.87
Leo Drossos-Thompson

Ryan Olijnyk

Aiden Meacham

2 Team:  Midway Speedskating Club Crossing Straight 05:00.73
Zach Jensen

Patrick Kosel

Eddie Nagel

Riley Martin

3 Team:  Puget Sound Speedskating Club Finishing Straight 05:18.07
Calvin Joon Im

Jeremy Song

Elrond Gica

Colin Lee

4 Team:  Wisconsin Speedskating Club Finishing Straight PEN (Equipment)
Josh Schwartz

Finn Siebert

Matthew Kurowski

Noah Lopez
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